Fermi Redmine - Support #1190

Upgrade to 1.1.2
04/12/2011 10:33 AM - Marc Mengel

Status: Assigned
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Marc Mengel
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/12/2011

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
XSS bugfix, recommended by CST..

History

#1 - 05/11/2020 03:21 PM - Richard Neswold

This should be be "closed".
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